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DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY OF PLASTIC LINERS 

SOLICITATION NO.: IFB DOC1517549389 

BID DUE DATE: 05107/2025 

BID OPENING DATE: 05/08/2025 

NAME AND CITY OF BIDDER 

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC. 
MILWAUKEE, WIS 53224 
POOPBAGS.COM LLC 
SUWANEE, GA 30024 
POLLOCK INVESTMENTS INC. 
GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75050 
BIGAS COMPANY, L C. 
HOUSTON, TX 77215 
RTS COMPANIES US INC. 
AUSTINBURG, OH 44010 
DS IMPORTS LLC 
GALVESTON. TX 77551 
OLEUM EQUIPMENT INC. 
KINGWOOD, TX 77339 
TESTIMONY VENTURES LLC 
ARLINGTON, TX 76002 
DB ELITE GROUP 
LARGO, MO 20774 
TILES IN STYLE LLC (OBA) TAZA SUPPLIES 
WILLOWBROOK, IL 60527 
BARRETT PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS LLC 
HOUSTON, TX 77027 
OBAS AUTO PARTS, INC_ 
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162 

ErRD 

METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY 

BID ABSTRACT 

RECORDED BY: MY "MICHELLE" NGUYEN 

TIME: 2:00 PM 

TIME: 10:00 AM 

BID AMOUNT REMARKS 

$ 195,200.00 non-responsive - Vendor took exception to our T&C's. 

$ 196,512.00 

$ 197,472.00 non-responsive - Vendor took exception to our T&C's. 

$ 200,200.00 

$ 206,592.00 

$ 208,400.00 

$ 226,080.00 

$ 236,800.00 

$ 238,200.00 

$ 238,944.00 

$ 248,782.28 

$ 468,192.00 

I certify that I have persooaJty opened and read all bids received by the time set ror receipt. I have reviewed and venlied the pnces stated herein. 
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