

METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY BID ABSTRACT

DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY OF PLASTIC LINERS

SOLICITATION NO.: IFB DOC1517549389

RECORDED BY: MY "MICHELLE" NGUYEN

BID DUE DATE: 05/07/2025

TIME: 2:00 PM

BID OPENING DATE: 05/08/2025

TIME: 10:00 AM

NAME AND CITY OF BIDDER	BID AMOUNT		REMARKS
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC. MILWAUKEE, WIS 53224	\$	195,200.00	non-responsive - Vendor took exception to our T&C's.
POOPBAGS.COM LLC SUWANEE, GA 30024	\$	196,512.00	
POLLOCK INVESTMENTS INC. GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75050	\$	197,472.00	non-responsive - Vendor took exception to our T&C's.
BIGAB COMPANY, L. C. HOUSTON, TX 77215	\$	200,200.00	
RTS COMPANIES US INC. AUSTINBURG, OH 44010	\$	206,592.00	
DS IMPORTS LLC GALVESTON, TX 77551	\$	208,400.00	
OLEUM EQUIPMENT INC. KINGWOOD, TX 77339	\$	226,080.00	
TESTIMONY VENTURES LLC ARLINGTON, TX 76002	\$	236,800.00	
DB ELITE GROUP LARGO, MD 20774	\$	238,200.00	
TILES IN STYLE LLC (DBA) TAZA SUPPLIES WILLOWBROOK, IL 60527	\$	238,944.00	
BARRETT PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS LLC HOUSTON, TX 77027	\$	248,782.28	
OBAS AUTO PARTS, INC. NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162	\$	468,192.00	
	MILWAUKEE, WIS 53224 POOPBAGS.COM LLC SUWANEE, GA 30024 POLLOCK INVESTMENTS INC. GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75050 BIGAB COMPANY, L C. HOUSTON, TX 77215 RTS COMPANIES US INC. AUSTINBURG, OH 44010 DS IMPORTS LLC GALVESTON, TX 77551 OLEUM EQUIPMENT INC. KINGWOOD, TX 77339 TESTIMONY VENTURES LLC ARLINGTON, TX 76002 DB ELITE GROUP LARGO, MD 20774 TILES IN STYLE LLC (DBA) TAZA SUPPLIES WILLOWBROOK, IL 60527 BARRETT PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS LLC HOUSTON, TX 77027 OBAS AUTO PARTS, INC.	MILWAUKEE, WIS 53224 POOPBAGS.COM LLC SUWANEE, GA 30024 POLLOCK INVESTMENTS INC. GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75050 BIGAB COMPANY, L. C. HOUSTON, TX 77215 RTS COMPANIES US INC. AUSTINBURG, OH 44010 DS IMPORTS LLC GALVESTON, TX 77551 OLEUM EQUIPMENT INC. KINGWOOD, TX 77339 TESTIMONY VENTURES LLC ARLINGTON, TX 76002 DB ELITE GROUP LARGO, MD 20774 TILES IN STYLE LLC (DBA) TAZA SUPPLIES WILLOWBROOK, IL 60527 BARRETT PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS LLC HOUSTON, TX 77027 OBAS AUTO PARTS, INC. \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	MILWAUKEE, WIS 53224 POOPBAGS.COM LLC SUWANEE, GA 30024 POLLOCK INVESTMENTS INC. GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75050 BIGAB COMPANY, L C. HOUSTON, TX 77215 RTS COMPANIES US INC. AUSTINBURG, OH 44010 DS IMPORTS LLC GALVESTON, TX 77551 OLEUM EQUIPMENT INC. KINGWOOD, TX 77339 TESTIMONY VENTURES LLC ARLINGTON, TX 76002 DB ELITE GROUP LARGO, MD 20774 TILES IN STYLE LLC (DBA) TAZA SUPPLIES WILLOWBROOK, IL 60527 BARRETT PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS LLC HOUSTON, TX 77027 OBAS AUTO PARTS, INC. \$ 196,512.00 \$ 200,200.00 \$ 200,200.00 \$ 206,592.00 \$ 208,400.00 \$ 226,080.00 \$ 236,800.00 \$ 236,800.00 \$ 238,200.00 \$ 238,200.00 \$ 248,782.28

I certify that I have personally opened and read all bids received by the time set for receipt.

I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

nam gyp

Contract Administrator

Manager of Contracts